
REU 2015: TENTATIVE (Partial) SCHEDULE FOR WEEKS 7 AND 8

(Note: R251 is not available 1:30–3:30 MWF or after 5:00);
R276 and R277 are also reserved for the REU.)

SEVENTH WEEK:

Date Geometry Alg. Top. Special events and talks
Masur May et al

Mon, August 3 10:00–11:00 E133 1:30–2:30 R276
Tue, August 4 10:00–11:00 E133 1:30–2:30 R276 3:30–? Real world job open house E206
Wed, August 5 1:30-2:30 R276 3:30–? Graduate school questions E206
Thu, August 6 10:00–11:00 E133 1:30–2:30 R276
Fri, August 7

EIGHTH WEEK:

Date Probability Alg. Top. Special events and talks
Auffinger May et al

Mon, August 10 1:00–2:00 E133
Tue, August 11 1:30–3:00 R276
Wed, August 12 1:00–2:00 E133 5:00– participant talks Barn?
Thu, August 13 1:30–3:00 R276 5:00– participant talks Barn
Fri, August 14 1:00–2:00 E133 5:00– participant talks Barn

Here is the schedule in summary form:

SEVENTH WEEK:
Howard Masur. Geometry. 10:00–11:00 MTTh
Peter May, Inna Zakharevich, Marc Stephan. Algebraic topology. 1:30–2:30 M-Th

EIGHTH WEEK:
Tuca Auffinger. Probability. 1:00–2:00 MWF
Peter May, Inna Zakharevich, Marc Stephan. Algebraic topology. 1:30–3:00 TTh

Student presentations. 5:00–? in the barn, Wednesday, Thursday, Friday
Dinners will be available Wednesday, Thursday, and Friday evenings.
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